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U.S. Patent 
# D 653,311  

Touch ‘n Go
with Velcro! 

Equal Flex 
Design! 

Tamper-Resistant
Fasteners! 

Product Numbers

2003W
2004W
2002W
3011
3021
3041

(3-PC Kit - White)
(4-PC Kit - White)
(2-PC Kit - White)
(1-PC Item - White)
(1-PC Item - White)
(1-PC Item - White)

1-trap & 2 supply
1-trap & 2 supply & 1 offset
1-trap & 1 supply
1-trap
1-supply
1-offset

HANDY-SHIELD MAXX TM
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Color Options:

MaxxMaxx
Soft ADA Under-Lav Protectors
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• Modern Design-Universal Fit!
• Velcro Fastened for Fast Installation
• New Fusion Welded Technology (Non-Sewn)
• Superior Hi-Gloss PVC Matches Fixtures
• UV Inhibited, Anti-Microbial, Anti-Fungal
• Fits Sch. 40 Traps & Flexible Braided Supplies


